Technical Data
High pressure cleaner
MARI-CLEAN
Ph +47 67 52 60 60
Fax +47 67 52 60 50
Nesveien 15, PO Box 31
N-1305 Haslum, Norway
Part of the Stromme Teco Group
Cold water
Stationary
3x440 V - 60 Hz
MS 1000/15
60.100.015
Pressure range 30-1000 bar
Capacity 15 l/min
Water inlet connection 1 inch
HP outlet 1/2 inch.
Motor 34,5 kW
Voltage 3x440 V
Frequency 60 Hz
Length 1200 mm
Width 800 mm
Height 1150 mm
Weight 600 kg
Technical Data
MARI-CLEAN MS1000/15 is a stationary
high pressure cleaner complete with pump,
motor and start cabinet. All mounted on
coated steel frame with lifting eyes and
fitted with vibration dampers.
Description
Part no. Description
733315 HP Gun 1400 Bar
733262 HP hose 1/2" x 15 mtr.
733368 Rotonozzle 1000bar
Optional equipment
- Safety Valve
- Pressure Gauge
- Water inlet filter 50my and 25my
- One high pressure outlet
- Electrical panel with automatic star/  delta
  starter
- By pass running after closing gun
- Hour counter
- Emergency stop
- Auto start/stop w /timer
- Booster pump
- Stainless Steel water tank w/float ball
Equiped with